®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
SERIES DCT500A | LOW COST TIMER CONTROLLER
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Simple and easy to use design

DS-DCT500A | 8/18
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
DCT5: Low Cost Timer Controller
NUMBER OF CHANNELS
04A: 4 channels
06A: 6 channels
10A: 10 channels
OPTIONS
-COC:
-COO:
-H: Horizontal mounting
-L: Large base plate
-R: Random off feature
-WP: Weatherproof housing
-SC: Stop on clean
-TO: 10 second time on
DCT5 04A -WP
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
4-1/4
[107.95]
4-7/8
[123.8]
1/16
[1.59]
1/2
[12.70] 1-21/64
[33.73]
6-3/4 [171.45]
6-1/4 [158.75]
SHORT FOR
CONTINUOUS
OPERATIONS